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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 750 750 710
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 322 322
PG [3 Years Program(s)] 60 60 60

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

PG[2 Years
Program(s)]

PG [3 Years
Program(s)]

No. of
Male
Students

1094

17

44

No. of
Female
Students

1010

295

62

Total
Students

2104

412

106

Placement & Higher Studies

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Within
State
(Including
male &
female)

2104

412

106
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Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

0

Outside
Country
(Including
male &
female)

Economically = Socially

Backward
(Including
male &
female)

1184

199

55

Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including
male &
female)

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the
State and
Central
Government

1184

199

55

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from
Institution
Funds

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the
Private
Bodies

No. of
students
who are not
receiving
any
Freeships /
Scholarships
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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Academic = No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year
the year in the year Lateral entry
time
(2012-13) 920 619 (2013-14) O (2014-15) 451
(2013-14) 920 678 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 508
(2014-15) 710 710 (2015-16) O (2016-17) 581

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

(2013-14) 523

(2014-15) 464

(2015-16) 322

No. of first year Academic
students admitted in Year

the year

217 (2014-15)
222 (2015-16)
254 (2016-17)

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

173

190

228

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated

No. of
students
placed

9

No. of Median salary of No. of
students placed students
placed graduates (Amount  selected for

in Rs.) Higher Studies
8 242000 (two lakhs 305

and forty two

thousand)
10 264000 (two lakhs 442

and sixty four

thousand)
15 280000 (two lakhs 467

and eighty

thousand)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

310000 (three lakhs and
ten thousand)

300000 (three lakhs)

322000 (three lakhs and
twenty two thousand)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

105

112

123
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PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2012-13)

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

No. of first year
students admitted
in the year

Academic
Year

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

No. of students

graduating in

minimum stipulated

time

60

60

60
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No. of

students

placed

18

15

17

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amountin Rs.)

360000 (three
lakhs and sixty
thousand )

380000 (three
lakhs nd eighty
thousand)

370000 (three
lahhs and seventy
thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

82144 (eighty two thousand one

hundred and forty four)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

80258 (eighty thousand two

hundred and fifty eight)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

2014-15

Utilised Amount

78901 (seventy eight thousand
nine hundred and one)
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Financial Year

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

2016-17
Utilised Amount

525697 (five lakhs twenty five
thousand six hundred and
ninety seven)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

5469430 (fifty four lakhs sixty
nine thousand four hundred and
thirty )

99333810 (nine crores ninety
three lakhs thirty three
thousand eight hundred and
ten)

1214017 (TWELVE LAKHS
FOURTEEN THOUSAND AND
SEVENTEEN)

0 (zero)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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2015-16
Utilised Amount

616483 (six lakhs sixteen
thousand four hundred and
eighty three)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

4810000 (forty eight lakhs ten
thousand)

100161940 (ten crores one lakh
sixty one thousand nine
hundred and forty )

1338573 (THIRTEEN LAKHS
THIRTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED AND SEVENTY THREE)

0 (zero)

2014-15
Utilised Amount

582900 (five lakhs eighty two
thousand and nine hundred

only)
0 (zero)
0 (zero)

470000 (four lakhs seventy
thousand )

85552483 (eight crores fifty five
lakhs fifty two thousand four
hundred and eighty three)

1060177 (TEN LAKHS SIXTY
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND
SEVENTY SEVEN)

0 (zero)
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1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name

1 ABBAS S

2 ABDUL JALEEL N

3 ABDUL RAHUMAN M
4 ABINAYA R

5 ABINAYA S

Age

39

56

46

25

23

Designation

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

Experience
(In Months)

179

374

36

30

18

Is

Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Joining
Date

24-07-
2006

22-09-
1986

24-09-
2014

24-06-
2015

20-06-
2016

Leaving
Date

Association
type

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

ABUDHAHIR S

AFROSE BANU

ALHAJIN M |

AMSATH A

ASICK IQBAL A

AYESHA MARIAM A

BALAKRISHNAN T

BALASUBRAMANIYAN

G

CHANDRASEKARAN S

CHILAR MOHAMED P

CHITHRAN

CHOCKALINGAM |

49

39

50

52

54

50

32

25

56

56

52

55

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

197

84

233

335

372

132

78

18

333

392

222

335

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-10-
2007

02-03-
2010

22-06-
1998

31-12-
1989

01-12-
1986

24-07-
2006

17-06-
2010

26-06-
2016

03-03-
1990

25-03-
1985

06-12-
1999

27-12-
1989

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

DHARMARA| K

FOWZIYAS A

GANAPATHY P

GANAPIRIYAV

GNANA RAJA G R

HAJA ABDUL KHADER

A

HAJA MOHIDEEN O M

HARIKRISHNAN D

IMTHIYAS AHAMED S

INDIRA G

JAINABA BEGUM B

JAYAVEERAN N

30

38

54

45

34

42

56

25

25

38

53

56

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor
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Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

24

31

320

94

120

172

396

18

17

21

213

361

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-08-
2015

02-07-
2014

01-04-
1991

19-01-
2010

01-06-
2016

04-07-
2003

02-12-
1984

28-06-
2016

20-07-
2016

03-06-
2016

01-03-
2000

11-11-
1987

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular
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30 JEYAMAGAM B 30  Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 28 Yes Yes 02-08- - Adhoc/
2015 Contractual

31 KALEEL RAHUMAN 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 290 Yes Yes 22-12- - Regular
1995

32 KARTHIK S 27 Assistant Professor Male M.A 40 Yes Yes 02-08- - Adhoc/
2014 Contractual

33 KENNEDY JOSEPH D 28 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 40 Yes Yes 02-08- - Adhoc/
2014 Contractual

34 KUMARASAMY P 57  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 346 Yes Yes 05-02-  --- Regular
1989

35 LENINT 55  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 317 Yes Yes 30-06- - Regular
1991

36 MAHARAJAN A 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 111 Yes Yes 01-07- - Regular
2010

37 MANIKANDAN K S 25 Assistant Professor Male M.A 28 Yes Yes 20-07- - Adhoc/
2015 Contractual

38 MANIMEKALAI C 44  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 42 Yes Yes 28-06- - Adhoc/
2014 Contractual

39 MEERA S 30  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 84 Yes No 01-07- 01-01-  Adhoc/

2010 2017 Contractual

40 MENAKA S 34 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 53 Yes Yes 12-07-  --- Adhoc /
2012 Contractual

41 MOHAMED ALlI | 47  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes Yes 12-07- - Regular
2012

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 9/15
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42 MOHAMED FAROOK 52  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 353 Yes Yes 04-07- - Regular
N A 1988
43 MOHAMED 25 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 17 Yes Yes 11-07- - Adhoc/
HUSSAINUDEEN B 2016 Contractual
44 MOHAMED IDREESP 30 Assistant Professor Male NET 36 Yes Yes 06-09- --- Adhoc/
2015 Contractual
45 MOHAMED 55  Dean/ Principal / Director Male Ph.D 378 Yes Yes 07-09-  --- Regular
MOHIDEEN A / Vice Chancellor 1987
46 MOHAMED 55  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 373 Yes Yes 29-12- - Regular
MOHIDEEN M 1985
47 MOHAMED 57  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 385 Yes Yes 13-11- - Regular
MOHIDEEN N 1985
48 MOHAMED NAZARA 55  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes Yes 02-11- - Regular
1988
49 MOHAMED RAJEEK 24 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 24 Yes Yes 27-07- - Adhoc/
ALIN 2015 Contractual
50 MOHAMED SIDDIQUE 57 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 387 Yes Yes 04-09- --- Regular
A 1985
51 MOHAMED 55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 363 Yes Yes 30-08- - Regular
SIRAJUDEEN P 1987
52 MOHAMED 25 Assistant Professor Male M.A 15 Yes Yes 17-09- - Adhoc/
SUJAINKHAN A 2016 Contractual
53 MOHANKARTHIK C 25 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 36 Yes Yes 01-08- - Adhoc/
2014 Contractual

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 10/15
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54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

MURUGANANDAM K

MUTHUKUMAR S

MUTHUKUMARAVEL

K

NATHHAR BHAVA N

NAZAR M

NEELAKANDAN K

NITHYA S

NIVETHA M

NIVETHATR

PALANIVELU M

PARAKKATHULLAH S

PARITHA BEGAM M

54

57

44

54

56

41

35

27

42

40

29

52

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

305

275

172

269

375

94

67

30

84

122

53

136

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
1992

22-12-
1995

21-08-
2007

22-12-
1995

11-09-
1986

19-01-
2010

20-06-
2012

28-06-
2015

12-12-
2010

23-09-
2007

27-06-
2016

24-07-
2006

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
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66 PARTHIBAN K 27  Assistant Professor Male M.A 40 Yes Yes 02-08- --- Adhoc /
2014 Contractual

67 PEER MOHIDEEN A 56  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 373 Yes Yes 03-11- - Regular
1986

68 PERIYASAMY M 35  Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 48 Yes Yes 09-12- - Adhoc/
2013 Contractual

69 PHILOMENA E 52 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 213 Yes Yes 19-02- - Regular
2000

70 PREM NAWAZ M 45  Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 122 Yes Yes 16-09- - Regular
2007

71 PRIYA K 28  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 48 Yes No 27-08- 01-08-  Adhoc/

2013 2017 Contractual

72 RAJA MOHAMED S 56  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes Yes 20-12- - Regular
1987

73 RAMESH S 31 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 59 Yes Yes 18-01- --- Adhoc /
2013 Contractual

74 RATHIKA N 27 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 30 Yes Yes 01-07- - Adhoc /
2015 Contractual

75 RAVEENDRAN S 57  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 335 Yes Yes 31-12- - Regular
1989

76 RIAZ AHAMED P 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 41 Yes Yes 06-07- - Adhoc /
2014 Contractual

77 ROOPMATHI P 26 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 24 Yes Yes 07-12- - Adhoc/
2015 Contractual
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78 SABHIRA BEGAM S 48  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 217 Yes Yes 28-10- - Regular
1999
79 SANGEETHA M 40  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 109 Yes Yes 10-08-  --- Adhoc /
2007 Contractual
80 SARMATHI S 25  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 30 Yes Yes 30-06- - Adhoc/
2015 Contractual
81 SATHICK O 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 159 Yes Yes 21-08- - Regular
2007
82 SATHIYASUNDARI C 36  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 65 Yes Yes 25-08- - Adhoc/
2012 Contractual
83 SEKARN 49  Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 108 Yes Yes 21-01- - Regular
2008
84 SELVARA] M 37 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 84 Yes Yes 12-12- - Adhoc/
2010 Contractual
85 SEYED DAMEEM GA 53  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 361 Yes Yes 09-11- - Regular
1987
86 SHAHUL HAMEED S 58  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 396 Yes Yes 05-12- - Regular
1984
87 SHAIK ABDUL 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 337 Yes Yes 08-11- - Regular
KHADIR 1989
88 SHAJAHAN A 34  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 18 Yes Yes 10-07- - Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
89 SIKKANDAR BASHAM 56  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 352 Yes Yes 14-08- - Regular
1988

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 13/15
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90 SITTHI JAFFIRA A 40  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 136 Yes Yes 03-09- --- Adhoc/
2001 Contractual
91 SIVAP 26 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 39 Yes Yes 16-09-  --- Adhoc /
2014 Contractual
92 SRINIVASAN B 41 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 231 Yes Yes 01-09-  --- Adhoc/
1998 Contractual
93 STALIN S 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 50 Yes Yes 18-09-  --- Adhoc/
2013 Contractual
94 SUBADEVI B 25 Assistant Professor Female B.E 23 Yes Yes 06-01- - Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
95 SUDHARSHINI T 27 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 53 Yes Yes 07-07- - Adhoc /
2013 Contractual
96 SUGUMARAN J 39  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes Yes 12-08- - Regular
2012
97 SULAIMAN H 34 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 60 Yes Yes 11-07- - Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
98 SUMATHI M 40  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 124 Yes Yes 01-08- --- Regular
2007
99 SUNDAR K 25 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 36 Yes Yes 03-07- - Adhoc /
2014 Contractual
100 SYED AHAMED KABIR 39  Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 161 Yes Yes 01-08- --- Regular
K 2007
101  THASLEEMA M A 45  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 122 Yes Yes 23-09- - Regular
2007
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102  THINAKARAN 44 Associate Professor Male M. Phil 192 Yes Yes 22-02- - Regular
PONNIAH T 2001
103  THIRUNAVUKKARASU 42  Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 212 Yes Yes 07-08- --- Adhoc /
M 2016 Contractual
104 UDUMAN MOHIDEEN 56  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 387 Yes Yes 15-09- - Regular
AM 1985
105  VEERAPANDIYAN N 54  Associate Professor Male M. Phil 316 Yes Yes 28-10- - Regular
1999
106  VIJAYALM 54  Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 108 Yes Yes 16-06- - Regular
2008
107  VINOTH KUMAR K 27  Assistant Professor Male M.A 22 Yes Yes 21-01- - Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
108  VIVEK] 26  Assistant Professor Male M.A 34 Yes Yes 09-02- - Adhoc/
2015 Contractual
109 YAMUNAMBAL A 39  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes Yes 15-12- - Adhoc/
2008 Contractual
110  ZIAUDEEN A 53  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 353 Yes Yes 04-07- - Regular
1988
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